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0.00 aNmo NNt
-380.34 380.34 12/2015 17299 31/12/15 01/01/16 40116 an - 9999 1414 725
-900.34 520.00 23.12.15 yxnn naiawn 17376 31/12/15 01/01/16 40116 an o 9999 1567 776
-380.34 520.00 2015-7 monw nxyIn-2101 17376 17376 31/12/15 01/01/16 40116 mn 9999 1868 898
0.00 380.34 2015-% momw nnxin-%10 17299 17299 31/12/15 01/01/16 40116 mn 9999 1874 900
-380.34 380.34 1/16 T "nhaTn 17488 121 31/01/16 31/01/16 40116 an o 9999 5289 2332
-2,886.70 2,506.36 171 min 45846 66 15/02/16 15/02/16 40141 an 9999 5121 2261
-3,267.04 380.34 2/16 T nnaTn 17628 121 29/02/16 29/02/16 40116 o 9999 5283 2330
-3,647.38 380.34 3/2016 17832 121 31/03/16 31/03/16 40116 an 9999 7464 3232
-6,447.38 2,800.00 1205 341 31/05/16 31/05/16 40270 an o 9999 10537 4672
-6,697.38 250.00 5/16 18311 303 31/05/16 31/05/16 40116 an 9999 11387 4985
-7,491.65 794.27 5743 326 31/05/16 31/05/16 40267 o 9999 13949 6035
-7,936.09 444.44 641 342 09/06/16 09/06/16 40103 an o 9999 10555 4678
-8,380.53 444.44 5213 15/06/16 15/06/16 40103 an 9999 12033 5301
-25,474.55 17,094.02 842+21 |n 842 446 21/06/16 21/06/16 40153 an - 9999 12995 5705
-25,724.55 250.00 6/16 18488 303 30/06/16 30/06/16 40116 an 9999 11999 5289
-25,280.11 444 .44 ni7wn.n AT -NIvo 2i0a 33 641 14/07/16 14/07/16 40103 mn - 9999 12027 5299
-25,530.11 250.00 7/16 wmin? MED -2 nhaTh 18734 303 31/07/16 31/07/16 40116 o 9999 16315 6601
-25,780.11 250.00 8/16 wTin? MED -1 nhaTn 18975 303 30/08/16 30/08/16 40116 an 9999 16242 6973
-27,780.11 2,000.00 YN NN WRY 937 587 19/09/16 19/09/16 40153 an o 9999 17173 7343
-28,030.11 250.00 [19¥N 12 19192 303 29/09/16 29/09/16 40116 N 9999 20109 8708
-28,280.11 250.00 ™ 9/16 19433 303 30/10/16 30/10/16 40116 an 9999 18057 7669
-28,530.11 250.00 |19¥N 12T 19686 303 30/11/16 30/11/16 40116 an 9999 25027 10939
-28,666.01 135.90 NI TInn |1y 25796 826 30/12/16 30/12/16 40386 o 9999 24706 10824
-28,916.44 250.43 [19¥N 12T 19915 303 30/12/16 30/12/16 40116 an 9999 25047 10946
-28,851.78 64.66 1™ 0 0 31/12/16 31/12/16 70128 358 35854 16401
0.00 28,851.78 N7fA0 NN 0 0 31/12/116 31/12/16 9998 42514 19584
-250.43 250.43 [1I9¥N 2™ 20151 1054 30/01/17 30/01/17 40116 N 9999 31519 14779
-500.86 250.43 wTin? MED n1ana nhaTh 20361 1054 28/02/17 28/02/17 40116 an 9999 31968 14950
-2,420.52 1,919.66 019N VINIL 1M 1146 1052 12/03/17 12/03/17 40403 N 9999 32253 15049
-2,670.95 250.43 |19¥0 12N 20564 1054 30/03/17 30/03/17 40116 N 9999 32888 15290
-2,920.95 250.00 wTin? MED niana anaTa 20816 1054 30/04/17 30/04/17 40116 an 9999 34794 15986
-5,120.95 2,200.00 NA'NW NIND 1712 ATy or 1241 1222 30/04/17 30/04/17 40153 an o 9999 36863 16854
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0.00 732.31 2015-% novw axvin-210 21241 21241 31/12/15 01/01/16 40213  nn 9999 1880 902
-603.08 603.08 om 1-2/16 50924 0 06/03/16 06/03/16 40213 on 41 5441 2390
-1,688.64 1,085.56 3-4/16 om 69641 0 03/05/16 03/05/16 40213 on 92 9171 4006
-2,863.43 1,174.79 on 5-6/2016 93956 0 29/06/16 29/06/16 40213 on 139 12012 5294
-4,033.09 1,169.66 7-8/2016 o' 6965 0 31/08/16 31/08/16 40206 on 180 17039 7297
-5,137.28 1,104.19 9-10/16 25760 0 01/11/16 01/11/16 40213 on 194 19020 8066
0.00 5,137.28 a0 nOn 0 0 31/12/16 31/12/16 9998 42516 19586
-896.07 896.07 ™ 11-12/16 om 42341 0 01/01/17 01/01/17 40213 on 288 29716 13310
-2,800.94 1,904.87 1-2/2017 13y 'n 57477 0 27/03/17 02/03/17 40213 on 326 32286 15064
-4,822 82 2,021.88 3-4/2017 am 75143 0 15/05/17 04/05/17 40213 on 345 35223 16143
-6,857.58 2,034.76 2016 nixp 'wnon 558282 0 10/06/17 10/05/17 40213 on 355 35726 16343
0.00 6,857.58 M0 NN 0 0 30/06/17 30/06/17 9998 46559 21471
-3,171.37 3.171.37 MED 5-6/17 om 94687 0 03/07/17 03/07/17 40213 on 379 39220 17764
-6,198.38 3,027.01 7-8/2017 15845 0 04/09/17 04/09/17 40213 on 446 44324 20359
-6,198.38 18,925.55 nain 90015 051 'on o' nixxin - MED nnnn 70046 pawn nnon >"no
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-6,198.38 wnon
700 70047 642560 n1in- Mwn-MED onnn nixxin
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-2,454 67 2,454.67 28.12.15-23.1.16 T nwn 76995 0 26/01/16 26/01/16 40206 on 9 1842 876
-6,913.64 4,458.97 24.1.16-21.2.16 15167 25/02/16 25/02/16 40206 an 9999 4815 2159
-10,542.81 3,629.17 22.2.16-20.3.16 19574 0 24/03/16 24/03/16 40206 on 44 5932 2586
-14,064.05 3,521.24 21.3.16-18.4.16 49750 0 22/04/16 22/04/16 40206 on 72 7481 3239
-18,655.48 4,591.43 19.4.16-23.5.16 89075 0 27/05/16 27/05/16 40206 on 124 10488 4652
-16,230.48 2,425.00 DN'aN N2MY VY Yown arn 0 0 23/06/16 23/06/16 70034 136 11712 5108
-21,132.52 4,902.04 24.5.16-25.6.16 11271 0 29/06/16 29/06/16 40206 on 132 11568 5050
-25,614.43 4,481.91 26.6.16-18.7.16 T ‘mwn 11971 0 22/0716 22/07/16 40206 on 149 13233 5785
-23,714.43 1,900.00 nnonp ‘Mmwn 0 0 21/08/16 21/08/16 60014 187 17521 7469
-30,846.07 7,131.64 19.7.16-21.8.16 T ‘mwn 60450 0 24/08/16 24/08/16 40206 on 167 15633 6710
-36,437.75 5,591.68 22.8.16-20.9.16 ™ nwn 74357 0 23/09/16 23/09/16 40206 on 182 17066 7306
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-15,162.52 3,167.60 UALYUNG'D YDWN 101283 30/09/17 30/09/17 60088 9997 46378 21293
-11,687.35 3,475.17 *6635.03 :7nwn NINXIN OX'A 0 0 30/09/17 30/09/17 70034 472 46505 21352
-11,687.35 99,716.86 nain 642560 arin- 'wn-MED nnnn nixxin 70047 pawn nnon >"nho

88,029.51 nior

-11,687.35 w1on
700 70048 NPTAX WX DY - MED nnnn
0.00 anmo nne
-8,177.72 8,177.72 01/16 wmin nown 10 1 31/01/16 31/01/16 6 809 394
-8,561.57 383.85 MIX? N0 NINYIN 10 99999 31/01/16 31/01/16 6 823 408

57imn 2Tiny



31/10/2017 12:15

n"yva py7 n*HNHa mann?t

(@) nan'  (9pw) ndT/ Naun D'vIo 2'nox NOX V.M JNON.M T |- Nn"o o naynno nnp
70048 npTNX W'k W - MED nnnn

-9,177.76 616.19 Tayn X0 10 99999 31/01/16 31/01/16 6 835 420

-9,517.76 340.00 712y NO9N AN7 NINN '0'U7D 33096 72 17/02/16 17/02/16 70026 9997 15861 6804

-16,065.82 6,548.06 02/16 wTin nown 10 1 29/02/16 29/02/16 75 7597 3286
-16,326.53 260.71 MINT NI NINXIN 10 99999 29/02/16 29/02/16 75 7613 3302
-16,942.72 616.19 TAYN .XI0 10 99999 29/02/16 29/02/16 75 7626 3315
-24,449.10 7,506.38 03/16 wTin nown 10 1 31/03/16 31/03/16 78 7919 3465
-24,782.38 333.28 MIKT N0 NINYIN 10 99999 31/03/16 31/03/16 78 7934 3480
-25,398.57 616.19 Tayn .XIo 10 99999 31/03/16 31/03/16 78 7946 3492
-31,797.82 6,399.25 04/16 wTin nown 10 1 30/04/16 30/04/16 94 9218 4033
-31,457.82 -340.00 04/16 wTin nNdwn 10 1 30/04/16 30/04/16 94 9229 4044
-31,708.27 250.45 MAINT MU NINYID 10 99999 30/04/16 30/04/16 94 9239 4054
-32,290.43 582.16 Tayn .XIo 10 99999 30/04/16 30/04/16 94 9251 4066
-47,070.07 14,779.64 05/16 wTin nnown 10 1 31/05/16 31/05/16 200 19411 8251
-47,648.75 578.68 MINT NIV NIKYIN 10 99999 31/05/16 31/05/16 200 19426 8266
-48,264.94 616.19 T'ayN X0 10 99999 31/05/16 31/05/16 200 19438 8278
-62,335.13 14,070.19 06/16 wTin nown 10 1 30/06/16 30/06/16 201 19519 8359
-62,838.59 503.46 MINT NIV NINXIN 10 99999 30/06/16 30/06/16 201 19534 8374
-63,454.78 616.19 T'ayn .XIo 10 99999 30/06/16 30/06/16 201 19546 8386
-74,606.43 11,151.65 DY DPTAN-TA 0 0 31/07/16 31/07/16 229 22815 9860
-74,984.29 377.86 NITOIN NPTNNR-TN 0 0 31/07/16 31/07/16 229 22816 9861
-75,407.89 423.60 NNy APTNR-TN 0 0 31/07/16 31/07/16 229 22817 9862
-76,030.44 622.55 NP NPTAR-TN 0 0 31/07/16 31/07/16 229 22818 9863
-84,900.29 8,869.85 NRTNR-TN 0 0 31/08/16 31/08/16 228 22911 9956
-85,184.95 284.66 NPTNR-TA 0 0 31/08/16 31/08/16 228 22912 9957
-85,230.35 45.40 NPTNR-TA 0 0 31/08/16 31/08/16 228 22913 9958
-96,277.70 11,047.35 NPTNX-TN 0 0 30/09/16 30/09/16 230 23008 10053
-96,807.48 529.78 NETNR-TN 0 0 30/09/16 30/09/16 230 23009 10054
-97,091.13 283.65 NPTNR-T 0 0 30/09/16 30/09/16 230 23010 10055
-99,166.33 2,075.20 NPTNR-TN 0 0 30/09/16 30/09/16 230 23011 10056
-107,849.68 8,683.35 NPTNN-TN 0 0 31/10/16 31/10/16 252 25552 11185
-108,240.92 391.24 NPTNN-TN 0 0 31/10/16 31/10/16 252 25553 11186
-108,812.02 571.10 NPTNR-TN 0 0 31/10/16 31/10/16 252 25554 11187
-109,032.52 220.50 NPTNN-TN 0 0 31/10/16 31/10/16 252 25555 11188
-109,318.84 286.32 TIA 10nn 16574 724 15/11/16 15/11/16 40371 an 9999 20067 8694
-116,535.59 1,216.75 DPTAN-TA 0 0 30M11/16 30/11/16 253 25640 11273
-116,809.12 273.53 NPTNN-TN 0 0 30/11/16 30/11/16 253 25641 11274

57imn 3Tiny



31/10/2017 12:15

n"ya py? n'rYHa ana®

(7pw) oA (%pw) DT/ DI nnn 0'u1o 2'nox NON  7W.N  DJNON.M T |-n n"o nm YN nanD
700 70048 ApTNR W' W - MED nnnn

-117,436.07 626.95 NPTNR-TN 0 0 30/11/16 30/11/16 253 25642 11275
-125,522 .87 8,086.80 NPTNR-TN 0 0 31/12/16 31/12/16 267 26837 11907
-125,857.11 334.24 NPTNXR-TN 0 0 31/12/116 31/12/16 267 26838 11908
-126,484.06 626.95 NPINN-TN 0 0 31/12/116 31/12/16 267 26839 11909
-126,197.74 286.32 TIAa M 0 0 31/12/16 31/12/16 70168 353 35601 16293
-125,376.29 -821.45 2016 " 0 0 31/12/16 31/12/16 359 35945 16449
-124,757.44 -618.85 2016 vonx 0 0 31112116 31/12/16 359 35956 16460
-123,909.64 -847.80 2016 Hanuoo 0 0 31/12/16 31/12/16 359 35969 16473
-123,288.44 621.20 2016 haopin 0 0 3112116 31/12/16 359 35983 16486
-122,784.94 503.50 2016 hanan 0 0 3112116 31/12/16 359 35994 16497
-122,220.74 564.20 2016 NanyT 0 0 31/112/16 31/12/16 359 36005 16508
0.00 122,220.74 nfao nane 0 0 31/12/16 31/12/16 9998 42518 19588
-8,782.05 8,782.05 1/2017 wnin nnwn 0 0 31/01/17 31/01/17 386 39635 17950
-9,174.22 392.17 1/2017 wTin npwn 0 0 31/01117 31/01/17 386 39636 17951
-10,356.67 1,182.45 1/2017 wTin mpwn 0 0 31/01117 31/01/17 386 39637 17952
-19,417.27 9,060.60 217 wTin nidwn 0 0 28/02/117 28/02/117 387 39709 18024
-19,829.72 412.45 2/17 wTin npwn 0 0 28/02/17 28/02/17 387 39710 18025
-21,069.77 1,240.05 217 wTin midwn 0 0 28/02/17 28/02/117 387 39711 18026
-30,675.25 9,605.48 3M17 wTin mpwn 0 0 31/03/17 31/03/17 395 40339 18476
-31,128.13 452 .88 317 wnin mpwn 0 0 31/03/17 31/03/17 395 40340 18477
-32,341.83 1,213.70 3M7 wnin mpwn 0 0 31/03/17 31/03/17 395 40341 18478
-43,951.91 11,610.08 4/17 mpwn 0 0 30/04/17 30/04/17 392 40101 18238
-44 589.26 637.35 4/17 mpwn 0 0 30/04/17 30/04/17 392 40102 18239
-46,176.41 1,587.15 4/17 npwn 0 0 30/04/17 30/04/17 392 40103 18240
-57,853.39 11,676.98 517 mpwn 0 0 31/05/17 31/05/17 393 40169 18306
-58,486.76 633.37 5/17 minpwn 0 0 31/05/17 31/05/17 393 40170 18307
-60,046.81 1,560.05 517 mnwn 0 0 31/05/17 31/05/17 393 40171 18308
-70,150.14 10,103.33 6/17 minwn 0 0 30/06/17 30/06/17 394 40315 18452
-70,640.33 490.19 6/17 ndun 0 0 30/06/17 30/06/17 394 40316 18453
-72,018.48 1,378:15 6/17 mpwn 0 0 30/06/17 30/06/17 394 40317 18454
0.00 72,018.48 N7 nne 0 0 30/06/17 30/06/17 9998 46561 21473
-11,310.18 11,310.18 7/2017 midwn 0 0 310717 31/07/17 396 40414 18551
-11,876.64 566.46 7/2017 mnpwn 0 0 31/07/17 31/07/17 396 40415 18552
-13,258.89 1,382.25 7/2017 mpwn 0 0 31/0717 31/07/117 396 40416 18553
-23,679.46 10,320.57 8/2017 midwn 0 0 31/08/17 31/08/17 478 46776 21608
-24,086.15 506.69 8/2017 mibwn 0 0 31/08/17 31/08/17 478 46777 21609

5mn 4Tiny



31/10/2017 12:15

n"ya npy7 n'H%7On nnann®

(7pw) At (@) ndT/ DA 'nnn 0'v1o 2'nox '"MON  7W.N  dnox.n T |- n"o o nynno nnp
700 70048 APTRXR WK W - MED nnnn
-25,413.95 1,327.80 8/2017 mpwn 0 0 31/08/17 31/08/17 478 46778 21610
-35,290.67 9,876.72 9/2017 mpwn 0 0 30/0917 30/09/17 461 45962 21047
-35,798.19 507.52 9/2017 npwn 0 0 30/09/17 30/09/17 461 45963 21048
-37,05849 1,260.30 9/2017 mdwn 0 0 30/09/17 30/0917 461 45964 21049
-37,05849 23327293 san SN eX 1Y - MED onnn . 70048 12wn nnor

196,214.44 nidt
-37,058.49 wnon

ApTNX 'K DY - MED nnnn

70048 jawn nnon >"no

351,915.34 nain
296,971.12 nir
-54,944 22 wnon

n"IT >"no

132 n"ITa NIyInN 1%0n

57mn 5Tiny



31/10/2017 12:16

n"ya ny7? N0 anana®

nNIAYN Nn7nn nov

01/01/80 >> 31/12/29 Tv..n 3 yxn ; 01/01/80 >> 31/12/29 Ty..n 7y J1xn ; 01/01/80 >> 30/09/17 Tv..n NN

() nan (tpw) ndT/nain vynnn D'01® 2'nox MOX  7W.N Ddnox.n Tal-n n"o  nn VI NInD
600 60088 MED onnn 'mwnn nioia
0.00 aNMo NN
932.48 932.48 (2733.9) 1.11.16 nun nxny 100602 31/10/16 31/10/16 60014 9997 30672 13985
982.05 49.57 1.9.16-1.11.16 o'Twn ‘mwn 100666 20/11/16 20/11/16 30003 9n 9999 19151 8124
1,050.05 68.00 D'Twn ‘mun 100813 31/12/16 31/12/16 30003 9n 9999 25137 10977
0.00 1,050.05 Q10 mne 0 0 31/12/16 31/12/16 9998 42699 19521
954.70 954.70 nunn nio1n 300114 30/04/17 30/04/17 30111 7n 9999 33363 15455
0.00 954.70 Mo nane 0 0 30/06/17 30/06/17 9998 46672 21422
-954.70 954.70 [NUDIXA "W YAWNN NIeIN 300114 30/04/17 01/07/17 70047 9997 46373 21290
515.39 1,470.09 400421 300147 14/08/17 14/08/17 30037 9n 9999 38901 17655
-954.70 1,470.09 NI9NKRP PINTIRA 400421 300147 14/08/17 14/08/17 30037 9997 46375 21291
-440.17 514.53 21.17-1.8.17 muwn 101211 31/08/17 31/08/17 30003 Sn 9999 41393 18985
-954.70 514.53 AaxayN 2.1.17-1.8.17 Ynwn 101211 31/08/17 31/08/17 70047 9997 46377 21292
2,212.90 3,167.60 mwun 101283 30/09/17 30/09/17 60027 9997 44864 20562
-954.70 3,167.60 K.'YUNL'D Inwn 101283 30/09/17 30/09/17 70047 9997 46379 21293
-954.70 8,111.67 nain MED onnn ‘mwnn niona 60088 pawn nnon >"nho

7,156.97 nir

-954.70 wion
n"1IT >"no

8,111.67 nain

7,156.97 nir

-954.70 whon

13 n"ITa niynn 1son

1mn 1Tiny



